Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.

Name the Headquarters of Sindh:

When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?

The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.

who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?

Comrade was started by:

When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?

Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

What is situated in the South o Pakistan.

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which

Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?

Answers Choice

Two
Three
Four
Five

Karachi
Hyderabad
Sukker
Nawabshah

1919
1920
1921
1922

UOo®m» TOoWr DO

0

10
.15
A7

oow>

>

. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
border-box; font-weight:
700;">Quaid-e-Azam</span><br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Liaquat Ali Khan

C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

Maulana Muhammad Ali
Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad
Quaid-i-Azam

1867
1909
1850
Both A and B

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Bakht Khan

Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah
Shehzad Barjees Qaddar

Aut 16, 1947
Sep 5, 1947
Nov 8, 1947
Dec 9, 1947

Indian Ocean
Arabian Sea

. Bay of Benga

. Strait of Hurmoz

. Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon
Muhammad Malik
Sajawal Khan

Hameed Nizami

Mian Muhammad Shafi
Abdul Sattar Niazi

. All of the above

oW DOmP» DOWP» UOWP» D0WP» DOWr OWr

M K Gandhi
Quaid-e-Azam

Jawahar Lal Nehru
Abdullah Haroon

. Lord Minto

. Lord Mount Batten
. Antihny Medonald
D. Devid Mcdonald

ow» 0o wr


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/who-was-the-first-president-of-the-constitution-assebmly

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?

Who was called the Nightingale of India?

Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.

Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?

oow

B.
C.
D.
A

C.
D.

A

C.
D.

oW UOw

. Mohsin ul mulk
. Sir Abdullah Haroon

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

. March 23, 1971

. March 23, 1972
. None of these

. Hindu

Sikh

. Marhattas

Abadi Khatoon
Begum M.A. Jauhr
Begum Aurangzeb
AR Nishter

Raja Ghazanfar Ali
None of these

Quaid-i-Azam

Sir Muhammad Shafi
All of the above



