

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Rail Junction Pakistan received out of the nine after partition.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
2	Name the Headquarters of Sindh:	A. Karachi B. Hyderabad C. Sukker D. Nawabshah
3	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama lqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
4	The PPP won how many National Assembly sets from the Frontier in 1970 Election.	A. 0 B. 10 C. 15 D. 17
5	who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?	A.
6	Comrade was started by:	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali B. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad C. Quaid-i-Azam
7	When the Urdu Hind controversy was crupted?	A. 1867 B. 1909 C. 1850 D. Both A and B
8	Who was the command of revolutionary army in Delhi during the war of independence.	A. Bahadur Shah Zafar B. Bakht Khan C. Maulvi Ahmed Ullah shah D. Shehzad Barjees Qaddar
9	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
10	What is situated in the South o Pakistan.	A. Indian Ocean B. Arabian Sea C. Bay of Benga D. Strait of Hurmoz
11	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
12	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
13	Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?	A. M K Gandhi B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. Abdullah Haroon
14	Who ordered to introduce Hindi lexicography in UP?	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Mount Batten C. Antihny Medonald D. Devid Mcdonald

15	Who founded the Pakistan National Movement?	A. Ch. Rehmat Ali B. Mohsin ul mulk C. Sir Abdullah Haroon D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
16	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
17	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	A. Muslims B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas
18	Who was called the Nightingale of India?	A. Sarojini Naidu B. Abadi Khatoon C. Begum M.A. Jauhr D. Begum Aurangzeb
19	Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. A.R Nishter B. Qazi Muhammad Isa C. Raja Ghazanfar Ali D. None of these
20	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-AzamB. Allama IqbalC. Sir Muhammad ShafiD. All of the above